------------   ------------
  Net income (loss)   ($0.09)   $1.04
   ============   ============

Diluted weighted average number of common shares outstanding   951.4   965.0
   ============   ============

   COMCAST(R)

   Pro Forma Financial Data by Business Segment (Unaudited) (1)
   (in millions, except margin data)

   (2)   (3)   (4)
   Cable   Commerce   Content   Other   Total
   -----   --------   -------   -----   -----

Three Months Ended March 31, 2002
Revenues   $1,469.4   $993.5   $218.9   ($9.3)   $2,672.5
Operating Cash Flow (Deficit)   $597.5   $192.3   $55.9   ($37.5)   $808.2
Operating Cash Flow Margin   40.7%   19.4%   25.5%   NM   30.2%
Capital Expenditures (5)   $358.1   $31.8   $6.0   $3.2   $399.1
Total Debt (6)   $8,700.7   $246.2   $374.4   $2,302.2   $11,623.5

Three Months Ended March 31, 2001
Revenues   $1,308.9   $884.0   $195.7   ($3.1)   $2,385.5
Operating Cash Flow (Deficit)   $526.3   $172.7   $42.0   ($57.5)   $683.5
Operating Cash Flow Margin   40.2%   19.5%   21.5%   NM   28.7%
Capital Expenditures (5)   $437.7   $26.1   $9.1   $44.0   $516.9
Total Debt (6)   $8,195.0   $451.7   $435.5   $1,703.8   $10,786.0

- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Supplemental Information - Cable & Content Segments
Pro Forma Historical Data

   FY '01   4Q01   3Q01   2Q01   1Q01

Cable (2)
Revenue   $5,488.1   $1,424.6   $1,378.1   $1,376.5   $1,308.9
Operating Cash Flow (7)   $2,251.2   $583.3   $575.0   $566.6   $526.3